

EAGLE RIVER CHALLENGE 2011 ENTRY FORM

10K Dirt Trail Race takes place on Saturday, May 7, 2011 at the Eagle River Nature Center. Race

start:10am. 9am bib pick up inside the Nature Center - Mile 12 Eagle River Road. All racers between the ages of 12-17 must have a parent or guardian sign the release and indemnity and mail or fax the form to: Eagle River Nature Center, 32750 Eagle River Road, Eagle River, AK 99577. Fax: 907-694-2119. Checks should be made out to Eagle River Nature Center. All racers 18 and up may complete this form or register online at www.ernc.org beginning April 1, 2011. Fee: \$30 and may be paid with Visa or Mastercard. Questions? Contact Race Director Eric Fielstad at 263-6973 or the Nature Center at 694-2108.Name (one per entry form):

Name (one per entry form):	
Age Female Male	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Phone:	Email:
	Emergency Contact
Name:	
Phone:	Cell phone:
	Race Fee
I have included my \$30 fee. Check #	
Please bill my MC or Visa (circle) \$30. #	
Expiration date:	Signature:

IMPORTANT RACE INFORMATION: This is a wilderness race. The course may contain sticks, rocks, loose gravel, stumps, racers and other trail users. Please exercise caution. You are running in bear and moose territory. Emergency personnel will be available. Race coordinators and volunteers will not be responsible for any injuries incurred in the race. There are no water stations on the course, but water will be provided at start/finish areas. Please bring water with you.

Release and Indemnity

In consideration of your accepting this entry, I the undersigned intending to be legally bound, hereby for myself, my family, my heirs, executors and administrators, forever waive, release from liability and wave any and all claims (whether for personal injury, death, illness, property damaged and/or property loss), including claims for negligence, which I may have as a result of my participation in this race, against the following: Friends of Eagle River Nature Center, Inc., its officers, board members, race organizers, volunteers, race sponsors, Chugach State Park, and other participants in this race. I acknowledge that trail running in Alaska has risks (both known and unknown) inherent in it, and in signing this entry form it is my intention to accept those risks, and all consequences thereof, for myself alone. I acknowledge that I have read this release in its entirety and understand and agree to be bound by its terms, and that I am signing it voluntarily without duress or undue entirety, without influence from anyone.

Signature (or Parent/Guardian for entrants ages 12-17) Date

Office Use Only: Date rec'd _____ By ____ Signed? ____ Check? _____ cc processed _